DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER

Guest Ale

English Lager
4.00%

Wherry

3.40%

Albion

4.00%
Nethergate
4.50%

BOTTLES / CANS
Strongbow 4.0%
Kopparberg 4.0%
NetherGate 4.5%
Aspsll 5.5%
VOLT 0.5%
Peroni 0%
Kopparberg 0%
Heineken 0%

STANSTEAD VILLAGE SOCIAL CLUB

Pint
1/2 pint
Pint
1/2 pint
Pint
1/2 pint
Pint
1/2 pint
Pint
1/2 Pint

440ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

500ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

Guinness 0%  440ml

Guinness 4.1%

440ml

Ghost Ship 4.5% 500ml

GIN 25ml
Gordon's Gin
Flavoured Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Gin liqueur
Pimms jug
Pimms glass

WHISKY B'BON
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Jim Beam
Jagermeister
Glenmorangie

RUM
Rum

25ml

25ml

£3.80
£1.90
£3.80
£1.90
£3.80
£1.90
£4.50
£2.30
£3.80
£1.90

£3.00 Mixed Fruits Cider
£4.30 Cider - various
£3.70 English Cider
£4.50 Cider

£3.00

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.70

£3.50 Original & Draught
£3.70

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£15.00

£4.00

£2.40
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.40

£2.30
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SPIRITS 25ml
Sourz

Archers

Brandy

Smirnoff Vodka
Baileys

Disaronno
Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria
Tequila
Tequila Rose

Cocktail
G&T 0%

Wine 187 ml

Wine 75cl

Prosecco 75cl

Prosecco 200ml|

Prosecco 0% 75cl

SOFT DRINKS

Can

Diet can

Lemonade 1 pint
1/2 pint

Soda water

Mineral water

Tonic

Orange juice

Fruit Shoot

Red Bull

120

Appletiser

Cordial/Squash

Lemonade mixer

SNACKS
Pickled egg
Chocolate
Crisps/Nuts

£2.00
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£2.40
£3.00
£3.00

£6.00
£2.20

£4.00
£16.00
£17.00
£4.50
£8.00

£1.30
£1.30
£2.00
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.40
£1.40
£1.00
£1.90
£2.50
£2.10
£0.60
£0.50

£0.90
£1.00
£1.20



